
Updated 1/13/2021

Date Day Opponent Place Frosh Soph JV Var Bus
1/2/2021 Sat Big Sky @ CC Home 3:30

1/7/2021 Thu Capital There 2:30 4:00 5:30 7:15 12:30S/3:30S

1/9/2021 Sat Helena @ CC Home 10:00 BH 11:30 BH 1:00 CC 2:30 CC

1/16/2021 Sat Flathead There 1:00 1:00 8:00L

1/22/2021 Fri Hellgate There 4:00 5:45 7:30 1:00L/2:45L

1/23/2021 Sat Glacier @ CC Home 1:00BH 2:30BH 2:30CC 4:00 CC

1/28/2021 Thu Big Sky There 4:00 5:30 7:00 1:00L/2:30L

1/30/2021 Sat Sentinel @ CC Home 11:30 OG 1:00 OG 2:30 CC 4:00 CC

2/4/2021 Thu Capital @ CC Home 2:30 BH 4:00 BH 5:30 CC 7:00 CC

2/6/2021 Sat Helena There 10:00 11:30 1:00 2:30 8:00S/11:00S

2/11/2021 Thu Glacier There 3:00 3:00 4:30 6:00 10:00L/11:30L

2/13/2021 Sat Flathead @ CC Home 11:30 OG 1:00 OG 2:30 CC 4:00 CC

2/19/2021 Fri Hellgate @ BHS Home 4:00 OG 5:30 NG 7:00 NG

2/23/2021 Tue Flathead There 4:00 5:30 10:00L

2/26/2021 Fri Sentinel There 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:15 1:00L/2:30L

3-4 thru 3-6 Playoffs TBD
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